East Midlands & South Yorkshire
Congenital Anomalies Register

TIMMS  o0e of The infant Mertal ty & Morbidity Studies

9:15

9:50

10:00

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:30

13:00

14:00

14:30

14:55

15:15

15:30

16:00

BINOCAR

New Developments in the Detection and Treatment of Congenital Anomalies

Scientific Conference
Friday September 26th 2008
Henry Wellcome Building, University of Leicester

Programme

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome & Introductions

Professor Elizabeth Draper, Chair
BINOCAR

Morning session chaired by Elizabeth Draper:
Latest developments in the detection and treatment of cardiovascular anomalies

Fetal cardiac diagnosis and intervention:
the state of the art.

2 Free Papers

Refreshment Break

Current management options for
Hypoplastic Left Heart Syndrome.

2 Free Papers

Lunch

Dr Helena Gardiner
Senior Lecturer in Perinatal Cardiology,
Imperial College, London.

Mr David Anderson, Consultant Cardiac
Surgeon, Guys Hospital, London

Afternoon session chaired by Jennifer Kurinczuk:
New developments in antenatal screening, diagnosis and interventions

The future in diagnosis and treatment for
congenital anomalies (Feto — maternal invasive
interventions)

In Utero MR for the detection and management
of congenital brain anomalies

3D Ultrasound — Useful Clinical Tool or Just a
Toy?

Refreshment Break
2 Free Papers

Close

Dr Steve Sturgiss, Consultant in Obstetrics
& Fetal Medicine, Royal Victoria Infirmary,
Newcastle upon Tyne

Professor Paul Griffiths, Professor of
Radiology, University of Sheffield

Mr Ed Howarth, Consultant in Feto-Maternal
Medicine, UHL



