

16:00 Close

BINOCAR

New Developments in the Detection and Treatment of Congenital Anomalies **Scientific Conference**

Friday September 26th 2008 Henry Wellcome Building, University of Leicester

Programme		
9:15	Registration and Refreshments	
9:50	Welcome & Introductions	Professor Elizabeth Draper, Chair BINOCAR
Morning session chaired by Elizabeth Draper: Latest developments in the detection and treatment of cardiovascular anomalies		
10:00	Fetal cardiac diagnosis and intervention: the state of the art.	Dr Helena Gardiner Senior Lecturer in Perinatal Cardiology, Imperial College, London.
10:45	2 Free Papers	
11:15	Refreshment Break	
11:45	Current management options for Hypoplastic Left Heart Syndrome.	Mr David Anderson, Consultant Cardiac Surgeon, Guys Hospital, London
12:30	2 Free Papers	
13:00	Lunch	
Afternoon session chaired by Jennifer Kurinczuk: New developments in antenatal screening, diagnosis and interventions		
14:00	The future in diagnosis and treatment for congenital anomalies (Feto – maternal invasive interventions)	Dr Steve Sturgiss, Consultant in Obstetrics & Fetal Medicine, Royal Victoria Infirmary, Newcastle upon Tyne
14:30	In Utero MR for the detection and management of congenital brain anomalies	Professor Paul Griffiths, Professor of Radiology, University of Sheffield
14:55	3D Ultrasound – Useful Clinical Tool or Just a Toy?	Mr Ed Howarth, Consultant in Feto-Maternal Medicine, UHL
15:15	Refreshment Break	
15:30	2 Free Papers	